Board of Directors

7
Baseball & Softh
Officers
President Vice President Treasurer Secretary

Julie Conrad
513-295-1501

jconrad.lwbb@gmail.com

Ben Davidson
513-206-0170

bdaddytm@yahoo.com

Wally Brunner
513-633-2255

wbrunner6@cinci.rr.com

May Wolfinger
513-382-2595

amanda.wolfinger.36@gmail.com

Coordinators

T-Ball

4-6 year olds
John Abney

513-289-7434

johnabney6l@gmail.com

Director of Boys’ Baseball

Director of Girls’ Softball

Ben Davidson
513-206-0170
bdaddytm@yahoo.com

Instructional/Rookie League

Julie Conrad
513-295-1501

jconrad.lwbb@gmail.com

Minor/Major League

6-8 years olds
Ross Grubb

513-678-7796
rgrubb@513fixmypc.com

9-12 year olds
Ben Davidson

513-206-0170
bdaddytm@yahoo.com

Prep/Babe Ruth

13-15 year olds
Jeremy Conrad

513-226-6623

Jeremyconradl@gmail.com

Girls Fastpitch

7-18 yr olds
Julie Conrad

513-295-1501

jconrad.lwbb@gmail.com

Outside Teams
Wally Brunner
513-633-2255

wbrunner6@cinci.rr.com

Scheduling
Julie Conrad

513-295-1501

jconrad.lwbb@gmail.com

Fundraiser
Reshea Winkler
513-714-2862

resheawinkler@gmail.com

Field Maintenance

Joe Palmieri
513-863-5255

Uniforms
Julie Conrad
513-295-1501

jconrad.lwbb@gmail.com

Equipment Manager

Chris Brunner
513-295-2924

christopherbrunner@ymail.com

Website Administrator
Ross Grubb
513-678-7796

rgrubb@513fixmypc.com

Board M

embers

Amber Davidson
513-237-0927

Adavidson1982@yahoo.com

Natasha Marcum
513-886-4218

Natasha.marcum2004@gmail.com

Earl “Billy” Wright
513-968-7100

Billy.wright44@gmail.com

Baseball

Softball

T-Ball
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